
UUCSR OFFICE NUMBERS 516 Area Code
Main 627-6560

OFFICE STAFF 516-472-
Arora, Sonia (sarora@uucsr.org) Social Justice 2977
Barshak, Adam (abarshak@uucsr.org) COA 2921
Bower, Bryan Student Minister 2949
Corrao, Elaine (ecorrao@uucsr.org) Committee Asst. 2933
Cwalina, Agnes P. (acwalina@uucsr.org) Land Mgmt. Ecologist 2935
Dembris, Katerina (kdembris@uucsr.org) Director Operations 2928
Doherty, Miles (mdoherty@uucsr.org) Director Finance 2987
Esposito, Sharyn (sesposito@uucsr.org) Ministers' Assist 2960
Fenimore, Natalie (nfenimore@uucsr.org) Minister 2918
Gross, Jeannie (jgross@uucsr.org) RE Admin Assist 2914
Henry, Meagan Minister 2916
Jones, Carson (cjones@uucsr.org) RE 2915
Jose, Phinu (pjose@uucsr.org) Committee Assist. 2975
Kimler, Sue (skimler@uucsr.org) Finance 2919
McCarthy, Linda (lmccarthy@uucsr.org) Communications 2954
Munoz,Danielle (dmunoz@uucsr.org) Receptionist 2920
Olson, David Carl (dcolson@uucsr.org) Minister 2917
Walowitz, Jamie (jwalowitz@uucsr.org) YYA 2943
Weil, Tammy (tweil@uucsr.org) Executive Asst. 2913

FACILITIES 516-472-
Custodians (facilities@uucsr.org) 2911
Roberto Aguirre (raguirre@uucsr.org) 2905
Enrique Porras (eporras@uucsr.org) 2901
Valentin Guerrero (vguerrero@uucsr.org) 2902
Cornell Carolina (ccarolina@uucsr.org) 7790
Krystal Hill (khill@uucsr.org) 9970


